1

8

LRBa0447/1 JTK:cjs:cph

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 175

April 17, 2003 - Offered by Committee on Campaigns and Elections.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

Page 4, line 7: after "as" insert "provided in par. (c), as".
 Page 4, line 8: delete "the absentee ballot" and substitute "the every absentee ballot with".
 Page 4, line 9: before "to the" insert ". The clerk shall mail the ballot".
 Page 4, line 24: delete "If the" and substitute:

 "(cm) If the an elector's".

(END)